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Ligubike 26/06/2016

Ligurbike - Gruppo Amatori

6 Turno Prove Libere

Practice (6 Laps)

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km

6/26/2016 16:40

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
6 1:26.548 +2.703 35.824 20.727 29.997
(281) Alberto ZIPPO
1 1:25.981 36.434 22.012 27535 (71) Alessio RAVAZZI
2 1:23.815 -2.166 34.930 20.976 27.909 1 1:25.182 36.880 20.818 27484
3 1:22.430 -1.385 34.536 20.735 27.159 2 1:23.978 -1.204 36.408 20.699 26.871
4 1:22.785 +0.355 34.592 20.624 27.569 3 1:23.667 -0.311 35.888 20.685 27.094
5 1:23.784 +0.999 35.606 20.650 27.528 4 1:23.655 -0.012 35.170 20.768 27.717
6 1:23.102 -0.682 35.116 20.555 27431 5 1:25.003 +1.348 35.461 20.649 28.893
6 1:27.446 +2.443 40.058 20.562 26.826
(49) Marco RICCI
1 1:23.327 35.487 20.470 27.370 (511) Gianluca ZANINI
2 1:23.002 -0.325 35.465 20.347 27.190 1 1:31.385 40.406 22.090 28.889
3 1:22.896 -0.106 35.434 20.069 27393 2 1:29.224 -2.161 38.470 21.272 29.482
4 1:23.009 +0.113 35.026 20.665 27318 3 1:24.394 -4.830 37.018 20.304 27.072
5 1:23.707 +0.698 35.503 20.554 27.650 4 1:23.726 -0.668 36.159 20.196 27.371
6 1:24.336 +0.629 35.560 21.294 27.482 5 1:24.069 +0.343 36.265 20.518 27.286
6 1:26.155 +2.086 38.065 20.391 27.699
(139) Francesco MONOPOLI
1 1:25.066 36.030 21.068 27.968 (1) Fabio BIDIN
2 1:24.851 -0.215 36.364 20.759 27.728 1 1:27.241 37.607 21.275 28.359
3 1:24.140 -0.711 36.717 20.133 27.290 2 1:26.250 -0.991 36.588 21.253 28.409
4 1:23.114 -1.026 35.392 20.615 27.107 3 1:25.671 -0.579 35.895 21.358 28.418
5 1:26.189 +3.075 37523 20.317 28.349 4 1:24.716 -0.955 35.500 20.958 28.258
6 1:24.076 -2.113 35.533 20.475 28.068 5 1:24.415 -0.301 35.301 20.774 28.340
6 1:29.530 +5.115 39.978 21.328 28.224
(831) Simone AGAZZI
1 1:23.268 35.034 20.206 28.028 (29) Salvatore BONVEGNA
2 1:24.071 +0.803 35.419 20.686 27.966 1 1:28.064 37.835 21.135 29.094
3 1:23.247 -0.824 35.356 20.254 27.637 2 1:27.900 -0.164 37.815 21.047 29.038
4 1:23.174 -0.073 35.115 20.475 27.584 3 1:28.997 +1.097 38.795 21.153 29.049
5 1:23.610 +0.436 35.157 20.652 27.801 4 1:25.577 -3.420 36.854 21.348 27.375
6 1:23.942 +0.332 34.750 21.110 28.082 5 1:25.234 -0.343 36.301 21.556 27.377
6 1:24.779 -0.455 36.556 20.699 27.524
(851) Clemente SANTANASTASIO
1 1:24.249 35.808 20.669 27772 (62) Vincenzo TRASTEVERE
2 1:23.750 -0.499 35.779 20.267 27.704 1 1:26.872 36.962 21.762 28.148
3 1:24.246 +0.496 36.428 20.061 27.757 2 1:25.444 -1.428 36.121 21.085 28.238
4 1:23.487 -0.759 34.896 20.747 27.844 3 1:26.272 +0.828 36.781 21.201 28.290
5 1:24.308 +0.821 35.598 20.543 28.167 4 1:25.229 -1.043 35.986 21.254 27.989
6 1:24.440 +0.132 35.547 20.659 28.234 5 1:24.840 -0.389 35.812 21.026 28.002
6 1:26.996 +2.156 37.503 21.116 28.377
(30) Michele AUTUNNO
1 1:23.557 35.558 20.594 27.405 (39) Enrico ANGELLA
2 1:23.918 +0.361 35.629 21.074 27.215 1 1:28.498 38.187 21.560 28.751
3 1:23.696 -0.222 35.614 20.597 27485 2 1:26.965 -1.533 36.946 21.188 28.831
4 1:24.524 +0.828 35.618 21.190 27.716 3 1:28.361 +1.396 37.609 21471 29.281
5 1:23.845 -0.679 35.340 20.656 27.849 4 1:25.554 -2.807 36.327 21.248 27.979
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits
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Ligubike 26/06/2016

Ligurbike - Gruppo Amatori

6 Turno Prove Libere

Practice (6 Laps)

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km

6/26/2016 16:40

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
5 1:26.649 +1.095 36.655 21,918 28.076 4 1:27.583 -0.278 36.857 22.056 28.670
6 1:24.900 -1.749 35.795 21.179 27.926 5 1:29.764 +2.181 38.587 22.071 29.106
6 1:27.665 -2.099 36.716 22.040 28.909
(177) Riccardo FANTONI
1 1:26.860 37.681 21.166 28.013 (95) Pietro PRIMON
2 1:25.938 -0.922 36.749 20.859 28.330 1 1:28.690 37.346 21.875 29.469
3 1:24.936 -1.002 36.755 20.551 27.630 2 1:28.847 +0.157 37.020 22.120 29.707
4 1:24.968 +0.032 36.101 20.930 27937 3 1:27.599 -1.248 37.061 21.790 28.748
5 1:26.153 +1.185 36.844 21.115 28.194 4 1:28.988 +1.389 37.118 21.878 29.992
6 1:25.651 -0.502 36.891 20.861 27.899 5 1:27.626 -1.362 37.133 21.433 29.060
6 1:27.989 +0.363 37.366 21.422 29.201
(76) Mariano MACCARINO
1 1:29.788 37.947 21.708 30.133 (321) Edoardo FONTANA
2 1:28.649 -1.139 37826 21.766 29.057 1 1:30.075 40.249 21.546 28.280
3 1:27.930 -0.719 37347 21.963 28.620 2 1:31.296 +1.221 40.872 21.908 28.516
4 1:27.155 -0.775 36.927 21.669 28.559 3 1:30.049 -1.247 39.066 22.258 28.725
5 1:27.286 +0.131 36.992 21.406 28.888 4 1:29.244 -0.805 39.759 21.082 28.403
6 1:26.385 -0.901 36.771 21.446 28.168 5 1:28.754 -0.490 39.715 21.609 27.430
6 1:27.899 -0.855 39.567 21.280 27.052
(50) Daniele SIDARI
1 1:28.183 37.024 22.091 29.068 (621) Ruggiero RIZZO
2 1:28.158 -0.025 36.128 21.884 30.146 1 1:31.527 39.228 22.182 30.117
3 1:28.505 +0.347 36.989 21.722 29.794 2 1:29.474 -2.053 38.193 22.033 29.248
4 1:28.754 +0.249 37.228 21.705 29.821 3 1:28.397 -1.077 37.693 21.799 28.905
5 1:29.241 +0.487 36.856 21.898 30.487 4 1:28.028 -0.369 37.344 21.961 28.723
6 1:27.421 -1.820 36.631 21.595 29.195 5 1:28.804 +0.776 38.136 21.822 28.846
6 1:28.760 -0.044 38.068 21.679 29.013
(44) Alberto PENATI
1 1:29.968 37398 22.089 30.481 (199) Simona PASTRONE
2 1:29.626 -0.342 37.446 21.934 30.246 1 1:30.725 37.598 23.109 30.018
3 1:28.617 -1.009 37.632 21.427 29.558 2 1:30.905 +0.180 37.890 22.358 30.657
4 1:28.898 +0.281 37.718 21.307 29.873 3 1:28.753 -2.152 37.786 21.648 29.319
5 1:27.548 -1.350 36.760 21.271 29.517 4 1:30.026 +1.273 37.778 22.256 29.992
6 1:28.055 +0.507 37.707 20.890 29.458 5 1:29.883 -0.143 38.842 22.050 28.991
6 1:28.835 -1.048 38.043 21.714 29.078
(2) Marco BRACCI
1 1:29.921 38.004 22.373 29.544 (36) Alessandro MARINONI
2 1:30.612 +0.691 37673 22.552 30.387 1 1:32.567 39.862 22.723 29.982
3 1:30.058 -0.554 38.274 22.309 29.475 2 1:32.209 -0.358 39.093 22.947 30.169
4 1:28.590 -1.468 37336 21.895 29.359 3 1:31.414 -0.795 38.844 22.579 29.991
5 1:27.559 -1.031 37.299 21.383 28.877 4 1:31.859 +0.445 38.905 22912 30.042
6 1:29.268 +1.709 37915 21.388 29.965 5 1:30.678 -1.181 38.618 22.301 29.759
6 1:30.450 -0.228 38.558 22.138 29.754
(122) Sergio MARGONARI
1 1:28.763 36.889 22,021 29.853 (68) Luca CALLEGARO
2 1:30.129 +1.366 37.732 21.992 30.405 1 1:34.850 40.546 23.087 31.217
3 1:27.861 -2.268 37507 21.865 28.489 2 1:31.409 -3.441 38.153 23.293 29.963
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits
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Ligubike 26/06/2016

Ligurbike - Gruppo Amatori Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km
6 Turno Prove Libere 6/26/2016 16:40

Practice (6 Laps)

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
3 1:33.106 +1.697 39.678 23.039 30.389
4 1:32.097 -1.009 38.258 22,991 30.848
5 1:31.176 -0.921 38.184 22.715 30.277
6 1:31.987 +0.811 38.338 23.038 30.611

(57) Simone VAILATI
1 1:31.538 39.424 22.285 29.829
2 1:32.268 +0.730 39.370 22.778 30.120

(52) Antonio SALA

1 1:36.456 40.984 24.092 31.380
2 1:35.162 -1.294 40.108 23.399 31.655
3 1:34.586 -0.576 39.826 23.370 31.390
4 1:35.302 +0.716 40.807 23.312 31.183
5 1:36.712 +1.410 40.423 24.390 31.899

(5) Stefano PASINI

1 1:35.907 40.813 23.139 31.955
2 1:35.878 -0.029 40.554 23.311 32.013
3 1:36.485 +0.607 40.390 23.983 32.112
4 1:35.555 -0.930 40.535 22.960 32.060
5 1:35.991 +0.436 40.998 23.204 31.789

(73) Massimo PANIZZI

1 1:44.024 44.672 24.888 34.464
2 1:45.427 +1.403 44.673 25.534 35.220
3 1:49.052 +3.625 47.551 26.005 35.496
4 1:48.978 -0.074 45.355 26.097 37526
5 1:48.730 -0.248 49.828 24.889 34.013
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits
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